

PRESS RELEASE

13 April 2023, 21:00 CEST

Green Landscaping Group Annual and Sustainability Report 2022

Green Landscaping Group AB (publ) Annual and Sustainability Report for 2022 has today been published on the Group's website.

The annual report is available on the website and is attached to this press release.

https://www.glgroup.se/en/invest-in-green/reports/

This information is such that Green Landscaping Group is obliged to publish in accordance with the Swedish Securities Market Act. The information was submitted for publication on 13 April 2023 at 21:00 CEST.

For more information:

Magnus Larsson, Head of Investor Relations, Green Landscaping Group AB +46-(0)70 270 52 83, magnus.larsson@glgroup.se

Green Landscaping Group AB (publ) is a home for entrepreneurs. The service areas it is involved in are landscaping and construction, ground maintenance and snow & ice removal. The Group has more than 2 000 employees and net sales amounted to SEK 4.8 billion. The shares are listed on Nasdaq Stockholm with the ticker GREEN. For more information visit www.glgroup.se.